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FREE Mental Health First Aid Trainings! 
 

These trainings are provided FREE of charge by: 
 
 

 
 

JULY 2015 SCHEDULE 
 

Central Region - 4069 30th Street San Diego, CA. 92104 

 
Tuesday, July 7, 2015  8:30 AM – 5:00 PM  OPEN  Adult 
Saturday, July 11, 2015                8:30 AM – 5:00 PM             OPEN           Adult 
Wednesday, July 15, 2015  8:30 AM – 5:00 PM  OPEN  Youth 
Thursday, July 16, 2015  8:30 AM – 5:00 PM  OPEN  Spanish 
Friday, July 10, 2015                     8:30 AM – 5:00 PM            OPEN           Adult   
Monday, July 20, 2015                  8:30 AM – 5:00 PM            OPEN            Adult 
Tuesday, July 21, 2015  8:30 AM – 5:00 PM            OPEN  Public Safety 
Friday, July 24, 2015  8:30 AM – 5:00 PM            OPEN  Veterans & Families 
Wednesday, July 29, 2015  8:30 AM – 5:00 PM  OPEN  Spanish 
Friday, July 31, 2015  8:30 AM – 5:00 PM  OPEN  Adult 
 

East Region - 924 East Main El Cajon CA. 92021  

 
Thursday, July 23, 2015  8:00 AM – 5:00 PM  OPEN  El Cajon Adult 
 

North Coastal Region– North County Lifeline, 3142 Vista Way, Suite 400, Oceanside, CA 92056 

 
Friday, July 10, 2015  8:30 AM – 5:00 PM  OPEN  Vista, CA Adult 
Friday, July 31, 2015  8:30 AM – 5:00 PM  OPEN  Vista, CA Adult 
 

South Region–  

 
Friday, July 24, 2015  8:00 AM – 5:00 PM  OPEN  Adult 
 

North Inland Region  

 
Wednesday, July 29, 2015  8:00 AM – 5:00 PM  OPEN  Adult 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 
You must send in your registration in order to receive an email confirming your participation with location details. 

 
REGISTRATION 
Please email the following information to Rmorrison@mhasd.org  
 

Training Date You Would Like to Attend:  
Name: 
Phone Number: 
E-mail Address: 
Occupation and Employer Name, if any: 
Brief description of why you’re enrolling in the course:  

mailto:Rmorrison@mhasd.org

